Oriental - Soups

Sweet Corn 135
Hot & Sour 135
Burnt Garlic 135
Manchow 135
Wonton Soup 135
Oriental -Appetizers

Veg Spring Rolls

Chilli Potato 180
Honey Chilli Potato 210
Chilli Paneer 255
Veg Manchurian Dry 255
Corn Salt & Pepper 255
Honey Chilli Vegetables 270
Honey Chilli Mushroom 270
Veg Salt & Pepper 279
Crispy Schezwan Mushroom 279
Chilli Mushroom 279
Chicken Halt Prices Full Prices
Chicken Spring Rolls

Chilli Chicken 300
Drums of Heaven 300
Honey Chilli Chicken 300
Lemon Chicken 300
Chicken Lollypop 300
Chicken Schezwan Style 300
Hong Kong Chicken 300
Singapuri Chicken 300
Dimsums

Veg

Veg Momos 150
Veg Fried Momos 180

Veg Pan Fried Momos
Chicken

Chicken Momos
Chicken Fried Momos
Chicken Pan Fried Momos

Veg Prices

Chicken Prices

165
165

165
165

165




Oriental - Main Course
Veg

Chilli Paneer Gravy

Chilli Mushroom Gravy
Mixed Veg Hot Garlic

Veg Manchurian Gravy
Paneer Hong Kong

Sweet and Sour Vegetables
Veg Machurian

Paneer Manchurian
Mushroom Manchurian
Gobl Manchurian

Chilli Soya Chap Gravy
Chicken

Chilli Chicken Gravy
Chicken Hong Kong
Chicken Manchurian Gravy
Chicken in Hot Garlic Sauce
Chicken Sweet & Sour
Sliced Chicken with Vegetable
Onental - Rice

Steamed Rice

Fried Rice

Schezwan Fried Rice

Chilli Garlic Fried Rice
Singapuri Fried Rice
Paneer Fried Rice
Mushroom Fried Rice

Egg Rice

Oriental - Noodle

Hakka Noodle

Schezwan Noodle

Chilli Garlic Noodle

Mixed Noodle

Paneer Noodle

Mushroom Noodle

Egg Noodle

Half Prices

Hall Prices

veg

veg

270
270
245
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225

210
270
270
270
270
270
270
270

255
255
255
255
255
255
255

Full Prices

Full Prices

LncKken

Lhicken

385
385
385

385
385
385
385
385
385
385

435
435
435
435
435
435

270

300

2888

2888888



